PRECISION
IN MOTION
IX Breadboard and Filter Wheel
For Olympus IX Inverted Microscope Systems
Visit Prior on the web at prior.comHF108IX3/H3948 Version 2 			   February  2015
The H3948 and HF108IX3 are specifically designed for the Olympus IX inverted microscope and
give a simple yet versatile method of creating an illumination system tailored to your exact needs.
•	 Both the breadboard and filter wheel take full advantage of the open access to the light path on

PRECISION
IN MOTION
Ordering Information
Product		 Description
HF108IX3	 High Speed Filter Wheel Deck Module for Olympus IX3 microscopes
H3948		  IX3 breadboard with 6 mm holes on 25 mm centres
V31F		  ProScan Controller with three filter wheel drives and three shutter drives
V31XYZEF	 ProScan Controller with XYZ drives, three filter wheel drives, three shutter drives and encoder capability
VLD31XYZF*	 ProScan Controller for linear stage control with XYZ drives, three filter wheel drives, three shutter drives and encoder capability
* Only for control of HLD117IX stages only
Compatible Illumination Products  for Fluorescence Microscopy
Product		 Description
L100####OL	 Single LED illumination system (replace #### with wavelength required)
L1600OL2	 16 LED illumination system with 2 m light guide and adapter
L1600OL3	 16 LED illumination system with 3 m light guide and adapter
L200OL		  Metal Halide Illumination Source
L200POL		 Metal Halide Illumination Source controlled via ProScan with integral shutter and filter wheel
L200SOL		 Metal Halide Illumination Source with integral shutter
L300DLGOL	 3 LED illumination system with single band filter set at 365 nm and light guide
L300DOL		 3 LED illumination system with single band filter set at 365 nm
L300MLGOL	 3 LED illumination system with multi band filter set at 400 nm and light guide
L300MOL		 3 LED illumination system with multi band filter set at 400 nm.
Sample Fluorescent Microscopy System
Product		 Description
VLD31XYZF	 ProScan Controller for linear stage control with XYZ drives, three filter wheel drives, three shutter drives and encoder capability
HLD117IX	 Precision XY linear motor stage with 50 nm resolution for Olympus